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Charities which retired clergy may be able to use

· Acorn Christian Foundation (Formerly Acorn Christian Healing Trust) www.acornchristian.org

· Age Concern England www.ageconcern.org.uk

· All Saints Educational Trust www.aset.org.uk

· Almshouse Association (National Association of Almshouses) www.almshouses.org

· Anglican Association of Advisers in Pastoral Care and Counselling  www.pastoralcare.org.uk

· Association of Church College Trusts (Culham Educational Foundation) www.culham.ac.uk

· Association of Hospice and Palliative Care Chaplains  www.ahpcc.org.uk

· British Deaf Association www.bda.org.uk

· Burrswood Christian Hospital www.burrswood.org.uk

· Came’s Charity for Clergy Widows office@cordwainers.org

· Christian Healing Mission www.healingmission.org

· Church Computer Users Group www.churchcomputer.org.uk

· College of Health Care Chaplains www.healthcarechaplains.org.uk

· College of St Barnabas (homes for retired clergy) www.st-barnabas.org.uk

· Church Pastoral Aid Society www.cpas.org.uk

· Clergy Support Trust (Formerly ‘Sons and Friends of the Clergy’) www.clergysupport.org.uk/sonsandfriends   

· Diaconal Association of the Church of England www.societies.anglican.org

· Ecclesiastical Insurance Office Plc www.ecclesiastical.com

· English Churches Housing Group www.echg.org.uk

· English Clergy Association www.clergyassoc.co.uk

· Foundation of Edward Storey www.edwardstorey.org.uk

· Frances Ashton’s Charity francesashton@hotmail.co.uk 

· Guild of Health www.gohealth.org.uk

· Holy Rood House Centre for Health and Pastoral Care www.holyroodhouse.freeuk.com

· Newton’s Trust (widows and children of deceased clergy) newtonslichfield@gmail.com

· Relate www.relate.org.uk

· Royal National Institute for Deaf People www.rnid.org.uk

· Samaritans (Locally and) www.samaritans.org

· Society for the Assistance of Ladies in Reduced Circumstances www.salrc.org.uk

· Society of Mary and Martha www.sheldon.uk.com

· St Luke’s Healthcare for the Clergy www.stlukeshealthcare.org.uk
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